
Show #10062011: AQHA/NRHA/CHNW-C Western Star Cup II

101. Novice Horse Open 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 146 Magnum Chic Whiz Markus Morawitz Yvonne Meisinger Waldkirchen, D

2 11 Barroom O Rima Julia Maikisch Julia Maikisch Guessing B, A

2 4 Mister Lope Hex Klaus Gruber Charlotte Fischer Oberhausen, NÖ, A

4 77 Hollywood Paint Chex Christian Mantler Rene Oehler Graz-Maria Trost ST, A

4 76 Deanorima Christian Mantler Gerda Brandstetter Siernsdorf NÖ, A

6 71 Sailin Tucker Mike Baloun Mike Baloun Sommerein NÖ, A

6 50 Dark Dundee O Rima Barbara Hengge Patrizia Melcher Tulbing  NÖ, A

8 14 Pepslittlecira Gisela Denk Simone Hawkins Goellersdorf NÖ, A

9 83 Wimpysliljoker Michael Hahn Michael Hahn Lassnitzhöhe St, A

9 8 Smoking Cowboy SB Tomas Barta Stefan Boeroecz Rechnitz B, A

11 136 Jaz N Diamonds Andrea Stiel Andrea Stiel Trumau  NÖ, A

12 62 Chic O Lena Express Juergen Thaler Alice Zimmel Korneuburg   NÖ, A

12 143 Jac That Out Gerald Freitag Judith Ernst Rohrbach    B, A

102. Novice Horse Non Pro 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 5 Kaliz Golden Smoke Alexandra Reindl Alexandra Reindl, Mag. Wien, A

2 18 Jac Little Lena Marina Bottoli Andrea Peitler Wien, A

3 10 Sail In Fashion Gerald Sandmayr Gerald Sandmayr Dietach OÖ, A

4 115 Ice T Jac Walter Aistleitner, DI Ilse Aistleitner Linz; OÖ, A

5 30 Peppy Smart Jac Elisabeth Kaiser Erich Felber Birkfeld  ST, A

6 25 Beau Painted Hank Rudolf Maurer Jenny Maurer Hainersdorf ST, A

7 36 Colonel Snapple Thomas Ramstorfer Thomas Ramstorfer Baden NÖ, A

8 17 Jonnys Doc Badger Karl Geist Karl Geist Pulkau NÖ, A

9 94 Smart Triple San Christian Robausch Christian Robausch St. Lorenzen    ST, A

10 142 Dragster Melody Polona Novak Polona Novak Kocevska Reka, SL

11 23 Smart Mandy Sebastian Eisler Sebastian Eisler Breitenfurt/ NÖ , A

11 84 Glowhiz In Hollywood Christian Thon Christian Thon Eitweg K, A

11 114 Top Of Jacky Ilse Aistleitner Ilse Aistleitner Linz; OÖ, A

11 138 Chic Ruf Enterprise Ronald Blauensteiner Ronald Blauensteiner Pernitz NÖ, A

11 61 Slide With Me Dunnit Irene Pany Irene Pany Vitis  NÖ, A

103. Youth 14 -18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 18 Jac Little Lena Marina Bottoli Andrea Peitler Wien, A

2 32 Freckles Great Chic Julia Gaupmann Julia Gaupmann Eschenau   NÖ, A

3 105 Its My Remedy Viktoria Weissenboeck Viktoria Weissenboeck Wien, A

4 13 Miss Annie Lancer Alexander Danninger Alexander Danninger Wr. Neustadt/NÖ, A

104. Non Pro

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 36 Colonel Snapple Thomas Ramstorfer Thomas Ramstorfer Baden NÖ, A

2 5 Kaliz Golden Smoke Alexandra Reindl Alexandra Reindl, Mag. Wien, A

3 115 Ice T Jac Walter Aistleitner, DI Ilse Aistleitner Linz; OÖ, A

4 22 BR Paddywood Sebastian Eisler Sebastian Eisler Breitenfurt/ NÖ , A

4 142 Dragster Melody Polona Novak Polona Novak Kocevska Reka, SL

105. Intermediate Open 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 48 Smart Abigaile ORima Barbara Hengge Benedikte Kuehschelm Wien, A

2 15 Riettas Two Eyed Sun Gisela Denk Gisela Denk Hollabrunn NÖ, A
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3 76 Deanorima Christian Mantler Gerda Brandstetter Siernsdorf NÖ, A

4 11 Barroom O Rima Julia Maikisch Julia Maikisch Guessing B, A

5 84 Glowhiz In Hollywood Michael Hahn Christian Thon Eitweg K, A

6 4 Mister Lope Hex Klaus Gruber Charlotte Fischer Oberhausen, NÖ, A

6 74 Kaliz Golden Rugged Reinhard Hochreiter Reinhard Hochreiter Ried/Rdm  OÖ, A

8 77 Hollywood Paint Chex Christian Mantler Rene Oehler Graz-Maria Trost ST, A

9 123 Smart Jacdeal Valentina Sagmeister Robert Hahn Wr. Neustadt NÖ, A

10 62 Chic O Lena Express Juergen Thaler Alice Zimmel Korneuburg   NÖ, A

11 138 Chic Ruf Enterprise Gerald Freitag Ronald Blauensteiner Pernitz NÖ, A

11 122 Red Little Rooster Valentina Sagmeister Robert Hahn Wr. Neustadt NÖ, A

106. Youth Unrestricted

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 119 Vintage Choice Kristyna Kleiblova Kamila Kleiblova Ostrava CR, CZ

2 12 Mr Sand Olena Nina Dan Nina Dan Eschenau NÖ, A

3 13 Miss Annie Lancer Alexander Danninger Alexander Danninger Wr. Neustadt/NÖ, A

107. NRHA Rookie

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 114 Top Of Jacky Ilse Aistleitner Ilse Aistleitner Linz; OÖ, A

2 143 Jac That Out Judith Ernst Judith Ernst Rohrbach    B, A

3 25 Beau Painted Hank Rudolf Maurer Jenny Maurer Hainersdorf ST, A

3 18 Jac Little Lena Marina Bottoli Andrea Peitler Wien, A

3 48 Smart Abigaile ORima Benedikte Kuehschelm Benedikte Kuehschelm Wien, A

6 50 Dark Dundee O Rima Tahnee Melcher Patrizia Melcher Tulbing  NÖ, A

7 88 BK Dun It Stefanie Stricker Hubertus Seeberger Gleisdorf  ST, A

7 94 Smart Triple San Christian Robausch Christian Robausch St. Lorenzen    ST, A

9 92 Easter Sunshine GE Pamela Prantner Pamela Weis Euratsfeld, A

9 15 Riettas Two Eyed Sun Sebastian Boeck Gisela Denk Hollabrunn NÖ, A

11 73 Screwdownyourboots Andrea Bauernfeind Andrea Bauernfeind Linz OÖ, A

12 34 Genuine Dry Peppy Simone Rabl Simone Rabl Westendorf  T, A

13 66 Major Dolly Incident Gernot Kulmer Elisabeth Kulmer Birkfeld, St, A

13 17 Jonnys Doc Badger Karl Geist Karl Geist Pulkau NÖ, A

15 58 Smart Pinion 2 Gerhard Zachl Gerhard Zachl Wien, A

16 105 Its My Remedy Viktoria Weissenboeck Viktoria Weissenboeck Wien, A

17 118 Whizard Black Jac Kristyna Kleiblova Kalimak SRO Ostrava, CZ

18 96 Remin Step Eva Scharfetter Anton Scharfetter Salzburg, A

19 126 Obsidian Jac Nikolaus Selinger Nikolaus Selinger Muellendorf, B, A

20 142 Dragster Melody Polona Novak Polona Novak Kocevska Reka, SL

20 119 Vintage Choice Kristyna Kleiblova Kamila Kleiblova Ostrava CR, CZ

22 13 Miss Annie Lancer Alexander Danninger Alexander Danninger Wr. Neustadt/NÖ, A

23 67 Lenas Heartbreaker Silvia Kulmer Silvia Kulmer Birkfeld   ST, A

23 80 Genuinelovesdiamonds Astrid Zechner Astrid Zechner Hainersdorf St, A

23 69 Moneys Lil Pep Melanie Billwatsch Melanie Billwatsch Korneuburg NOE, A

23 138 Chic Ruf Enterprise Ronald Blauensteiner Ronald Blauensteiner Pernitz NÖ, A

23 78 He I Have A Dream Robert Poisinger Robert Poisinger Sierndorf, NÖ, A

23 44 Seven S Lancer Erwin Haider Erwin Haider Vorau, ST, A

23 148 Beautiful Nugget SH Martin Codalonga Martin Codalonga Vorau, Stmk, A

108. Intermediate Non Pro

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 37 Tag Along Shirley Daniela Dr Ratschew Daniela Dr Ratschew Baden/NÖ, A
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1 30 Peppy Smart Jac Elisabeth Kaiser Erich Felber Birkfeld  ST, A

1 22 BR Paddywood Sebastian Eisler Sebastian Eisler Breitenfurt/ NÖ , A

1 84 Glowhiz In Hollywood Christian Thon Christian Thon Eitweg K, A

1 85 Rum Tip Tap Herbert Neuherz Herbert Neuherz Gleisdorf    ST, A

1 142 Dragster Melody Polona Novak Polona Novak Kocevska Reka, SL

1 115 Ice T Jac Walter Aistleitner, DI Ilse Aistleitner Linz; OÖ, A

1 118 Whizard Black Jac Kristyna Kleiblova Kalimak SRO Ostrava, CZ

1 94 Smart Triple San Christian Robausch Christian Robausch St. Lorenzen    ST, A

1 148 Beautiful Nugget SH Martin Codalonga Martin Codalonga Vorau, Stmk, A

1 34 Genuine Dry Peppy Simone Rabl Simone Rabl Westendorf  T, A

1 5 Kaliz Golden Smoke Alexandra Reindl Alexandra Reindl, Mag. Wien, A

1 48 Smart Abigaile ORima Benedikte Kuehschelm Benedikte Kuehschelm Wien, A

1 122 Red Little Rooster Robert Hahn Robert Hahn Wr. Neustadt NÖ, A
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